

Edmonton International Airport

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers

2016 Actual Compared to 2015 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

December

	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO Passengers			Total Passengers		
	2016	2015	%	2016	2015	%	2016	2015	%	2016	2015	%	2016	2015	%	2016	2015	%
	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change
January	400,033	398,154	0.5%	96,994	118,217	-18.0%	65,361	65,690	-0.5%	562,388	582,061	-3.4%	40,312	64,692	-37.7%	602,700	646,753	-6.8%
February	397,925	380,918	4.5%	95,166	119,725	-20.5%	61,089	60,969	0.2%	554,180	561,612	-1.3%	41,496	62,366	-33.5%	595,676	623,978	-4.5%
March	426,708	421,422	1.3%	95,474	129,143	-26.1%	56,139	63,210	-11.2%	578,321	613,775	-5.8%	43,080	71,260	-39.5%	621,401	685,035	-9.3%
1st Quarter	1,224,666	1,200,494	2.0%	287,634	367,085	-21.6%	182,589	189,869	-3.8%	1,694,889	1,757,448	-3.6%	124,888	198,318	-37.0%	1,819,777	1,955,766	-7.0%
April	399,485	413,376	-3.4%	85,929	119,259	-27.9%	49,708	60,059	-17.2%	535,122	592,694	-9.7%	37,626	64,318	-41.5%	572,748	657,012	-12.8%
May	492,660	438,699	12.3%	70,524	95,149	-25.9%	28,779	31,653	-9.1%	591,963	565,501	4.7%	64,402	62,668	2.8%	656,365	628,169	4.5%
June	497,579	490,913	1.4%	62,983	82,097	-23.3%	22,788	25,460	-10.5%	583,350	598,470	-2.5%	52,248	65,464	-20.2%	635,598	663,934	-4.3%
2nd Quarter	1,389,724	1,342,988	3.5%	219,436	296,505	-26.0%	101,275	117,172	-13.6%	1,710,435	1,756,665	-2.6%	154,276	192,450	-19.8%	1,864,711	1,949,115	-4.3%
July	559,097	559,446	-0.1%	60,200	93,494	-35.6%	25,707	30,639	-16.1%	645,004	683,579	-5.6%	41,916	62,108	-32.5%	686,920	745,687	-7.9%
August	586,241	583,402	0.5%	57,193	93,632	-38.9%	26,074	32,932	-20.8%	669,508	709,966	-5.7%	43,454	55,050	-21.1%	712,962	765,016	-6.8%
September	503,743	493,555	2.1%	61,749	81,253	-24.0%	23,384	27,317	-14.4%	588,876	602,125	-2.2%	43,016	57,576	-25.3%	631,892	659,701	-4.2%
3rd Quarter	1,649,081	1,636,403	0.8%	179,142	268,379	-33.3%	75,165	90,888	-17.3%	1,903,388	1,995,670	-4.6%	128,386	174,734	-26.5%	2,031,774	2,170,404	-6.4%
October	491,675	472,385	4.1%	72,268	96,954	-25.5%	22,180	25,577	-13.3%	586,123	594,916	-1.5%	28,262	50,988	-44.6%	614,385	645,904	-4.9%
November	421,246	405,582	3.9%	78,400	99,231	-21.0%	41,402	46,170	-10.3%	541,048	550,983	-1.8%	34,860	46,942	-25.7%	575,908	597,925	-3.7%
December	459,720	469,059	-2.0%	79,794	100,052	-20.2%	51,521	56,125	-8.2%	591,035	625,236	-5.5%	26,274	36,722	-28.5%	617,309	661,958	-6.7%
4th Quarter	1,372,641	1,347,026	1.9%	230,462	296,237	-22.2%	115,103	127,872	-10.0%	1,718,206	1,771,135	-3.0%	89,396	134,652	-33.6%	1,807,602	1,905,787	-5.2%
Year To Date Total	5,636,112	5,526,911	2.0%	916,674	1,228,206	-25.4%	474,132	525,801	-9.8%	7,026,918	7,280,918	-3.5%	496,946	700,154	-29.0%	7,523,864	7,981,072	-5.7%
Rolling-12-Month Total	5,636,112	5,526,911	2.0%	916,674	1,228,206	-25.4%	474,132	525,801	-9.8%	7,026,918	7,280,918	-3.5%	496,946	700,154	-29.0%	7,523,864	7,981,072	-5.7%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change